
1 C

sl no roll name cat1 cat2 cat3 rank catsel post rejprov

1 7204703423 YASH KIRTI 9 SL\0436 9 C

2 7205717691 BANSPAL AKANKSHA SURESH 9 SL\0426 9 C

2 H

sl no roll name cat1 cat2 cat3 rank catsel post rejprov

1 7204713850 PATIL BHUSHAN PRABHAKAR 6 SL\0590 6 H P

3 I

sl no roll name cat1 cat2 cat3 rank catsel post rejprov

1 7204721114 GUPTA SUNNY SURESH 6 SL\0372 6 I

4

O

sl no roll name cat1 cat2 cat3 rank catsel post rejprov

1 7001705516 RAHUL SONI 6 SL\0758 9 O P

2 7001709129 SHAILENDRA SINGH 6 SL\0772 9 O

3 7001710512 DEVESH KUMAR SINGH 9 SL\0747 9 O

4 7001712248 LALIT KUMAR 1 SL\1120 1 O

5 7204702291 GALDHAR RAMKRUSHNA LIMBRAJ 9 SL\0497 9 O

6 7204709929 POTDAR RAHUL CHANDRASHEKHAR 6 SL\1145 9 O

7 7204719451 BHARAT RAVINDRA CHAUDHARI 6 SL\0953 9 O

8 7204719783 APKARE GANESH SHANTARAM 6 SL\0996 6 O P

9 7204722684 VISHAL SHAMRAO KAMBLE 1 SL\1202 1 O

10 7204731473 NANDAN KUMAR 9 SL\0639 9 O

11 7205707131 TILAK ABHIMANYU MEENA 2 SL\0839 2 O

12 7205707804 K S V DURGA PRASAD 6 SL\0970 6 O

13 7205707911 DHAIT KAILAS BHIMRAO 6 SL\1086 6 O P

14 7205709277 AKSHAY DEEPAK LOHEY 6 SL\0896 9 O P

15 7205710180 POPATE PRITAM SUDHAKAR 1 SL\1154 1 O

16 7205716476 RAVI TEJA NADIKUDA 6 SL\0931 6 O

17 7205716731 GAUTAM SAURABH UMESHKUMAR 9 SL\0890 9 O

18 7205717881 DHULE PRASHANT MAHADEO 1 SL\1097 1 O

5 F

 जूनियर इंजजिीयर्स ( नर्वीऱ , मेकनिकऱ , इऱेजरिकऱ , रववंटििी र्वनेयंग एवं कॉन्ट्िैरि ) परीक्षव , २०१५ की िवमवंकि 
जथिनि

NOMINATION STATUS OF JUNIOR ENGINEERS(CIVIL, MECHANICAL, ELECTRICAL, QUANTITY SURVEYING & 

CONTRACT) EXAMINATION, 2015

 The dossiers of the following candidates who have been declared finally selected through Junior 

Engineers(Civil, Mechanical, Electrical, Quantity Surveying & Contract) Examination, 2015 have been sent to the 

Ministries/Departments/Offices as mentioned in the following tables for further necessary actions at their end. 

For any further information/queries the candidates are requested to contact at the addresses as given below:-

  जूनियर इंजजिीयर्स  (नर्वीऱ , मेकनिकऱ , इऱेजरिकऱ , रववंटििी र्वनेयंग एवं कॉन्ट्िैरि ) परीक्षव , २०१५ में चयनिि 
निम्िनऱजिि  उम्मीदववरों  कव डोजीयर आगे की जरुरी कवयसववई के नऱए निचे  टदए गए 

मंत्रवऱयों/ववभवगों/कवयवसऱयों  में भेज टदयव गयव है। इर् रे् र्म्बंनिि कोई भी रू्चिव यव जविकवरी  प्रवप्त करिे के 
नऱए उम्मीदववर  कृपयव निम्िनऱजिि  पिों पर र्म्पकस  करे:-

Shri. H. Tigga, Sr. Administative Officer(I/C0, Farrakka Barrage Project, PO-

Farrakka Barrage, Distt-Murshidabad, West Bangal-742 212.

Shri. Arun Kumar, MES Engineer-in-Chief Branch, Military Engineering Service, 

Army HQrs, Kashmir House, Rajaji Marg, New Delhi-110 011.

Shri. B. B. Makkar, Chief Engineer (HQ),                                                                                     

             CPWD, DG(W), CPWD, Nirman Bhavan, New Delhi-110 001.

Brig. B. S. Chauhan, Dy. Director General(Personnel), Directorate General 

Border Roads(MOD), Border Roads Organisation, Seema Sadak Bhavan, 

Naraina Ring Road, New Delhi-110 010.

Shri. Arun Kumar, MES Engineer-in-Chief Branch, Military Engineering Service, 

Army HQrs, Kashmir House, Rajaji Marg, New Delhi-110 011.



sl no roll name cat1 cat2 cat3 rank catsel post rejprov

1 7001702724 ROHIT AGARWAL 9 SL\38 9 F

2 7001717109 BAJRANG LAL AGRAWAL 9 SL\13 9 F

3 7204725678 MANRAJ MEENA 2 SL\198 2 F

6 P

sl no roll name cat1 cat2 cat3 rank catsel post rejprov

1 7205706698 SUHEL AHMED QURAISHEE 6 SL\294 6 P

7 Q

sl no roll name cat1 cat2 cat3 rank catsel post rejprov

1 7204725706 YADAV MUKESH SUBHASH 6 SL\217 9 Q

2 7205703321 MANISH RAVINDRA NIKHADE 6 SL\272 6 Q

3 7205713385 KHARAT NITIN SHRIMANTRAO 9 SL\257 9 Q

Brig. B. S. Chauhan, Dy. Director General(Personnel), Directorate General 

Border Roads(MOD), Border Roads Organisation, Seema Sadak Bhavan, 

Naraina Ring Road, New Delhi-110 010.

Brig. B. S. Chauhan, Dy. Director General(Personnel), Directorate General 

Border Roads(MOD), Border Roads Organisation, Seema Sadak Bhavan, 

Naraina Ring Road, New Delhi-110 010.


